
PALLET JACK
GEARBOX

Dimensions

Specifications
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Ratio i
Nominal output torque
Max. acceleration torque
Sudden stop speed
Backlash

10:1
40Nm
80Nm
120Nm
≤20arcmin

Max.radial load
Max.axial load
Nominal input speed
Max. input speed
Noise level

4500 N
1500N
3000r/min
6000r/min
<65dB

≤0.1 Nm
-15°C - +40°C
≥20000h
IP54

No load torque
Operating temperature
Service Life
Protection grade

NT60L2-10P2-S2


